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

Commercial. Direct access to U.S. 

Interstate-80 at the Campstool 

Road Exit Interchange. All city 

utilities, with available high-speed 

fiber optic data transmission. 

Parcels range from one to 20 acres.  

Lots starting at $268,569.

campstoolbusinesspark.com

Under Contr act!
Prime commercial/investment/multi family lot located in "The 

Crossroads Center." Strategically located at the crossroads of East 

Lincolnway and North College and East Lincolnway/US Highway 

30. Zoned Mixed Use with Business Emphasis (MUB). City uti liti es. 

Minutes from downtown Cheyenne. Easy access to US Interstate 

80 and College Blvd interchange.

CROSSROADS 
CENTER

FOR SALE

1013 EAST 
LINCOLNWAY

FOR LEASE
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You value 
your home...
We do, too.  Call #1 Properti es today and one of 
our licensed professionals will be happy to run a 
free comparati ve market analysis which will give 

you a professional esti mate of your home’s range of 
value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 

comprehensive marketi ng program that’s right on the 
mark!

634.2222

• 9,800 sq. ft. offi ce space
• 1.70 Total Acres
• Over 80 paved parking spaces
• High Visibility
• Owner or Landlord Pays
     -Inside Maintenance
     -Janitorial
     -Lawn Maintenance
     -Major System Maintenance
     -Outside Building Maint
     -Roof Maintenance
     -Snow Removal
     -Parking Lot Maintenance

FOR SALE
OR LEASE

$1,250,000
1800 WESTLAND ROAD

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Union Pacifi c RR has a 3 year 
lease with a 3 year option to 
renew for 3,000 square feet. A 
new owner or owner occupant 
would have approx. 6,800 
rentable SF remaining. Parking 
Lot was just resurfaced this 
summer and the building has a 
newer roof. The building is in 
EXCELLENT condition and shown 
by appointment only.

4
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott 

• Stunning rural home just West of Cheyenne 
on 9.59 acres. 5BR, 4BA, 3-car garage with 
incredible 600+ SF bonus room w/bar and bath

• Fabulous 1728SF shop/barn with high-end 
stalls, auto-water, tack room, concrete floor/
rubber mats in stalls.

1466 SILVER FOX 
$700,000 

under contract !

• Classic downtown Cheyenne home with space galore! 
Large lot, mature landscaping.

• Many original details and fi nishes remain in this 3BR, 
2BA home.

• Diamond in the rough with great potenti al for this 
Victorian style home

708 E 19TH AVENUE  $280,000

under contract !
• 1.24 Acre lot in desirable North locati on in All 

America Subdivision
• Corner lot is well suited for a large home walk-out 

basement 
• Just minutes to town with just enough elbow room to 

feel like you are in the country.

TBD E IOWA STREET $125,000 

under contract !

Impeccably maintained commercial office building 
conveniently located just blocks from the State 
buildings, courthouses, and downtown. Offering 
several private offices, conference room, common 
work areas, reception & significant storage in the 
basement, third floor & detached garage, this sterling 
property is ideally suited as a law, accountancy, 
or management office. Off-street parking spaces, 
detached garage & peaceful covered patio. 

2614 PIONEER AVENUE $450,000 

• Well-maintained 2BR, 2BA, 2-car garage 
townhome in desirable Country Cottages

• Upgraded plank flooring in main living area, 
newer carpet in Master, newer appliances

• Private backyard with deck, sprinklers, AC.  
HOA ($75/mo) takes care of lawns, snow 
removal.

4715 EASY STREET   $280,000

NEW LISTING

• 3BR, 2BA 2016 mobile home on its own 9236 
square foot lot.

• Modern finishes throughout including flooring, 
baths, appliances

• Fully fenced lot, patio, spacious covered porch.

205 FACTOR LANE $185,000 

SOLD

• Well-maintained 5 BR, 3 BA, 2 car garage rancher on 
a corner lot in Crest Ridge subdivision.

• Fully fi nished basement with 2 BR, large family room, 
full bath, storage.

• Att racti ve, mature landscaping with deck, trees, 
sprinkler/drip system, fenced yard, shed for storage.

5811 CANYON RD $419,900 

SOLD

• Sprawling rancher in desirable HR Ranch offers 
3BR, 2.5BA, and a large 3-car garage.

• On 9+ acres the home offers stunning 
panoramic views from the covered front porch.

• Chef’s kitchen w/ double ovens, gas cooktop, 
cherry cabinetry, granite counters.

3506 STAMPEDE RANCH ROAD
$600,000

SOLD

• 3BR, 2BA manufactured home on its own fenced lot 
in South Fork MHP.

• Att racted luxury vinyl plank fl ooring, newer carpet, 
vaulted ceilings.

• Tucked in the back of the park with mature trees, 
large yard, uti lity shed.

715 SOUTH FORK $139,900 
under contract !

Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home in 
Bluffs Subdivision near Anderson Elementary. This 
home will have all of Dan Gregg's fabulous finishes 
incl. top quality cabinetry, quartz counters, porcelain 
tile baths, stunning master suite w/ gorgeous walk-
in shower, double sinks, large soaker tub, walk-in 
closet. Brand new Boulder plan with spacious covered 
deck. Maint-free stone & stucco exterior, complete 
landscaping, fence. Late May 2022 completion.

5710 JADE BLUFF $599,900 
Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home in the 
Bluffs Subdivision near Anderson Elementary. All 
of Dan Gregg's fabulous finishes incl. top quality 
cabinetry, quartz counters, porcelain tile baths, 
stunning master suite w/ gorgeous walk-in shower, 
double sinks, large soaker tub, walk-in closet. Maint-
free stone & stucco exterior, complete landscaping, 
fence. This home is spoken for but we have others in 
the works.  Contact us for more information!

5701 MICA BLUFF $755,000
Dan Gregg Construction's newest floorplan, The 
Boulder, is under construction in the desirable 
Bluffs subdivision. This home will feature top quality 
finishes throughout including custom cabinetry, solid 
surface counters, porcelain tile in the baths, custom 
walk in shower, full maintenance free exterior, full 
landscaping and fencing. This 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage 
home is pending but we have others starting now. 
Contact us for more information.

5809 MICA BLUFF   $665,000

NEW LISTING

under contract ! under contract !
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AAANGELAAANGELANGELAANGELAAAA
FRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAY
(307) 214-1495

angela@cheyennehomes.com

Super ranch-style home in Sunrise Estates! Five bedrooms, 
three baths, and a two car garage. Nice kitchen with lots 
cupboards and counter space. Great features like A/C and 
whole house attic fan, master bedroom with walk-in closet and 
master bath. Spacious basement with pool table! Malarkey class 
4 shingles, and sprinkler system. Located on a quiet cul-de-sac. 
Make this fabulous home yours!                               $370,000

5006 Foxen Court You value 
your home...your home...
We do, too.  Call #1 Properti es today and one of our 

licensed professionals will be happy to run a free 
comparati ve market analysis which will give you a 

professional esti mate of your home’s range of value. If 
you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive 

marketi ng program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive 
marketi ng program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

There’s only 
one #1

2909 SPRUCE DRIVE
Exceptional Mountview Park 
home! Unique fl oor plan, on a 
corner lot, maintenance free 
exterior, 2 car garage, newer 
kitchen and baths. Fantastic 

location! $349,000

3420 FARTHING ROAD
Adorable 2 bedroom home! 
Large eat-in kitchen, main 
fl oor laundry, enclosed 
patio/sunroom, storage shed, 
hobby shed, and 2 one-car 

garages! $229,000

2635 ROAD 126
A rare fi nd! 1919 built home on 

a 174.48 acre parcel. Barn, shed, 

loafi ng shed, outbuilding w/ 

mostly concrete fl oor, three 

bedrooms, one bath. What an 

opportunity! $550,000

PENDING
! PENDING

!
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I
referrals!referrals!

0 PERSHING BLVD.
Close-in rural. 15 acres just East of new 

Christensen Rd on E. Pershing. Possible 

to subdivide into 3 - 5 acre lots. Paved 

road (E. Pershing), all along the front of 

property. Views of Rocky Mountains. 

No covenants. $300,000

SALE PENDING

5120 TOWNSEND PLACE
North location. Ranch style home on corner lot. Kitchen 
w/ custom oak cabinets. Hardwood fl oors. 3 BR on main 
level, large master w/ tile fl oors. Large formal dining 
room. Finished basement w/ family room & 2 more BR, 
(no egress windows)& 3rd bath. 2 car detached garage plus 
a separate workshop. RV parking & shed. Alley access. 
Central air conditioning. Close toschools & Mall.   
     $329,900

3112 HANSON STREET
Ranch style home across from grade school (Lebhart). 
Hardwood fl oors in 2 bedrooms and underneath carpet 
on main level. Formal dining room. Galley kitchen with 
tile fl ooring. Basement is fi nished with a spacious family, 
bedroom (no egress window), a 3/4 bathroom and large 
laundry room. Additional room could be a 4th bedroom. 
Single car garage, RV parking, alley access and fenced 
backyard. Handyman special. NeedsTLC.
     $249,000

1101 AVENUE C
Handyman delight. Two homes 
on one property. Stick built home 
was built in 1945, & has fi replace, 2 
BR, kitchen & laundry w/ 1006 sq. 
ft. Covered patio. Main home is a 
manufactured home built in 1978, 
& has 3 BR, 2 BA. Formal dining. 
$169,925

Wishing You a 
Happy and Healthy  

New Year!
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SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION IN PROCESS NOW!

Call us for
available inventory!

MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com
turning y r dreams 

into an address

available inventory!available inventory!available inventory!available inventory!available inventory!

MISTIE WOODSMISTIE WOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com
turning y r dreams turning y r dreams 

offered at 
$650,000
4BR | 3BA

8-car garage
84229.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$305,000
4BR | 2BA

2-car garage
84496.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$390,000
4BR | 2BA

2-car garage
84239.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$625,000
5BR | 3BA

4-car garage
84287.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$599,900

5BR | 4BA
3-car garage

84481.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$210,000
3BR | 2BA

1-car garage
84447.mistiewoods.com

1310 W P e  Rd

1308 Gr n Acres Ct1220 Ge ysburg Dr

13148 Alpine Ran  Rd 1236 Jessi Dr

offered at 
219 Hacienda Ct

offered at 
$240,000

4 CITY LOTS WITH
 NO COVENANTS!

84427.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
L s 2-5Fusselman  e
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• Summit View Construction is providing all 
new floorplans,  decked out with upgrades 
including 2 x 6 construction! 
• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops 
in kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite 
complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 
• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in 
kitchen and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. 
Central A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 
• 100% Rural Development Financing may be 
available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a 
limited 10 year structural warranty and a Limited 
1yr systems warranty and 4 yr Extended warranty 
through First American Home Buyers Protection 
Plan.

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS

Now Building in:

walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com
turning y r dreams 

into an address
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